PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7788451

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ISOTROPIC SYSTEMS LTD.	08/01/2022

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ALL.SPACE NETWORKS LIMITED	
Street Address:	40RTY CAVERSHAM ROAD	
City:	READING, BERKSHIRE	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	RG1 7EB	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 28

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	62438181
Application Number:	15849049
Application Number:	62472991
Application Number:	15722561
Application Number:	16173985
Application Number:	16726342
Application Number:	62640960
Application Number:	16298491
Application Number:	17024763
Application Number:	62733448
Application Number:	16576408
Application Number:	62842905
Application Number:	16865123
Application Number:	62930286
Application Number:	17084396
Application Number:	62953311
Application Number:	17125681
Application Number:	62958043
Application Number:	16854442
Application Number:	62981367

PATENT REEL: 062641 FRAME: 0346

507741303

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17182992
Application Number:	63004929
Application Number:	17221143
Application Number:	63109102
Application Number:	17517823
Application Number:	63305522
Application Number:	63318975
Application Number:	63328902

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (617)646-8646

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 16176468000

Email: darlene.morin@wolfgreenfield.com,

thomas.franklin@wolfgreenfield.com

Correspondent Name: WOLF, GREENFIELD & SACKS, P.C.

Address Line 1: 600 ATLANTIC AVENUE

Address Line 4: BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS 02210

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	A1385.90000US00	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DARLENE J. MORIN	
SIGNATURE:	/Darlene J. Morin/	
DATE SIGNED:	02/09/2023	

Total Attachments: 1

source=A138590000US00-NAMECHANGE-TAF#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 062641 FRAME: 0347



FILE COPY

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company Number 8706503

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that under the Companies Act 2006:

ISOTROPIC SYSTEMS LTD

a company incorporated as private limited by shares; having its registered office situated in England and Wales; has changed its name to:

ALL. SPACE NETWORKS LIMITED

Given at Companies House on 1st August 2022



RECORDED: 09/09/2022

